
Seminars are taught by leading scholars from across the 
nation and offer concentrated study of specific historical 
topics. Seminars are live, online, and enable teachers to 
interact with each other as well as with the faculty scholar. 

Through an existing collaboration with the California 
Department of Education, NHC seminars are free for 
California K-12 teachers. This represents a $35 tuition 
savings for each seminar. Upon completion of five seminars, 
teachers can apply to CSU, Chico for one hour of University 
credit for a nominal $60 per unit fee. The total cost of only 
$60 per credit hour represents a 75% savings on a series 
that would otherwise cost teachers $235. 

A partnership between the National Humanities 
Center (NHC) and Regional & Continuing Education 
at CSU, Chico provides California K-12 teachers 

the opportunity to earn university credits for completing 
online professional development seminars from the NHC. 

 Complete program information, upcoming 
seminar schedules, registration, and informa-
tion on how to receive university credit can 
be found on the Continuing Education Web 
site at rce.csuchico.edu/teachers/nhc

National Humanities Center 
Professional Development Seminars

High Quality, Low Cost Professional 
Development Credit for California Teachers

A Special Program 
for California Teachers!

rce.csuchico.edu/teachers/nhc

All seminars are held from 4-5:30pm (Pacific) 

Pre- and Post-Civil War Slave Narratives 
Thu, January 29 

The American Popular Perceptions of WWII 
Thu, February 5

Nation, Race, and Genocide: Terror in the 
20th Century  Thu, February 12

Teaching Adventures of  Huckleberry Finn  
Thu, February 19

Cuba and the Cold War: Beyond the  
Missile Crisis  
Thu, February 26

Listening to the Past: Sound in the 
Classroom  Thu, March 5 

Teaching To Kill A Mockingbird    
Thu, March 12

Teaching The Book Thief  Tue, March 17

The New Negro Movement in a Global 
Perspective  Thu, March 26

Images of Asians in American Culture 
Thu, April 2 

Introduction to Big History  Thu, April 9

Gandhi and King on the March:  
The Power of Nonviolence  Thu, April 23

Imaging Civil Rights: Photography and  
The Movement  Tue, May 5

Civil Rights and Rhythm and Blues    
Wed, May 6


